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N. LEOMINSTER ROD

Name
DONOVAN PAUL M
GREEN JASON E
SCOTT ROBERT A
MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH
WRIGHT PHILLIP
GILLESPIE JAMES W
CHOUINARD STEVEN
MANOS STEVEN A
KNOWLES EDDIE
GREATOREX DANA S
LAFERRIERE WAYNE S
RUSSO JOHN
MANNISTO JARI P
POOR ALAN R
BOMBARD RICHARD J
EATON PETER C
NAYLOR DAVID A
STEED TIMOTHY 3J
REDUS JACK E
GRENON RONALD
CANNILLO JOHN A
CULBERTSON FRANK
MURPHY BRUCE Q
KRAUTH PETER H
BRETT ERIC
MACMASTER THOMAS W
MCDONALD STEVE H
REBELLO WALTER A
CAMPBELL BRIAN D
MONAHAN THOMAS A
BENSON GARY E
BOYS GARY W
MACMASTER DAVID
SHELDON GEOFFREY M
BRISTOL JR WALTER J
GARDNER W SCOTT
DEMERS DEREK R
KANAVOS MATTHEW
GRANT DANIEL L
LITTLE ROBERT F
AYOTTE ALLAN
LOMBARDY MICHAEL D
MILLER STEPHEN M
COSTA BRUCE
SHADOIAN JOHN E
DESMET MARCEL
KNIGHT DEAN A
PLATT JR ROBERT R
LEWIS FREDERICK S
WHITNEY DON P
KELLY KEITH
BOUCHER MARTIN
BERBERIAN RICHARD M
KING CHARLES F
ROOF KYLE M
HEWETT RICHARD G
VO JOHN N
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5.4
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MORGAVIO PETER J
RYCHLIK WILLIAM
HALE EDWARD S
PELLETIER ROBERT R
BURKE JOHNNY
GOLDFARB MARC E
FAUCI LEONARD
SANSONETTI ERIC J
WARE GEORGE W
BERARDINELLI DAVE P
MCKINNEY ROY G
WELLINGTON ALAN M
MACMASTER TREVOR
MOMJIAN ARMEN
SMITH JR ROY A
ROOF MARSHALL S
HARSFALD STEVEN J
HUBER THOMAS P
MINSHULL RICK P
FICHTNER JOE W
BUCCHERI RICHARD J
NYE TIMOTHY R
MINAHAN WILLIAM H
LUCIA CADEN
CAGLIUSO GEORGE M
LIMONE ROY T
JORDON EDWARD
CAGLIUSO KENNETH 3J
HOWE GARY

WHITON DOUGLAS S
BROWN DAVID
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Trophy Report HANDICAP
Total Shooters
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N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB

Name
HOWE GARY
MORGAVIO PETER J
MCDONALD STEVE H
MURPHY BRUCE Q
KANAVOS MATTHEW
RYCHLIK WILLIAM
BERARDINELLI DAVE P
ASHER WILLIAM E
GREATOREX DANA S
SANSONETTI ERIC 3J
BOMBARD RICHARD J
MONAHAN THOMAS A
CAMPBELL BRIAN D
CANNON JACK
BRETT ERIC
BRISTOL JR WALTER J
KNIGHT DEAN A
DEMERS DEREK R
KRAUTH PETER H
EATON PETER C
LOMBARDY MICHAEL D
MCKINNEY ROY G
LAFERRIERE WAYNE S
SCOTT ROBERT A
KELLY KEITH
GARDNER W SCOTT
BOUCHER MARTIN
MACMASTER TREVOR
MACMASTER THOMAS W
MILLER STEPHEN M
MACMASTER DAVID
MANNISTO JARI P
LUCIA CADEN JR
BUCCHERI RICHARD J
WHITNEY DON P
GOLDFARB MARC E
DONOVAN PAUL M
FAUCI LEONARD
KNOWLES EDDIE
ROOF KYLE M
PLATT JR ROBERT R
LEWIS FREDERICK S
HUBER THOMAS P
SHELDON GEOFFREY M
CANNILLO JOHN A
HARSFALD STEVEN J
JORDON EDWARD
REBELLO WALTER A
MASTROGIOVANNI PETER
PELLETIER ROBERT R
MOMJIAN ARMEN
MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH
WARE GEORGE W
REDUS JACK E
ROOF MARSHALL S JR
BROWN DAVID

Spcl

From:
To:
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88
88
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83
83

82
82
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22 19
24.5 21 5

| 97 | 19

| 93 | 19.5

| 93 | 20
93 | | 23

| | 26.5

| 92 | 19

| 92 | 20.5

| 92 | 21
91 | | 23.5

| 91 | 20
90 | | 23
90 | | 23

| 90 | 20

| 9 | 20.5

| 9 | 21.5
89 | | 22

| 89 | 19.5

| 89 | 21

| 88 | 20.5

I | 27

I | 26

| 87 | 19
87 | | 23

I | 25

| 87 | 19

| 87 | 20

| 87 | 20

| 86 | 19
86 | | 23
86 | | 24
86 | | 22
86 | | 24

| 86 | 19

| 86 | 21.5

| 85 | 20.5

| 85 | 21.5

I | 27
85 | | 23

| 85 | 21.5

| 84 | 20

I | 26
84 | | 22

| 84 | 20

| 84 | 20.5
84 | | 24.5

| 84 | 21

| 83 | 20

I | 25

I | 27

| 83 | 20.5

| 82 | 20

| | 25.5

I | 25

| 81 | 20.5

| 81 | 20

| 81 | 20

YG 1 1st

YG 2 1st
YG 3 1st
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13
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88

24432
11850
07026
12742
51301
15180
77714
01886
38334
06533
07574
04788
00132
00421
03131
06468

STEED TIMOTHY 3J
LITTLE ROBERT F
HEWETT RICHARD G
DESMET MARCEL
LIMONE ROY T
FICHTNER JOE W
NAYLOR DAVID A
COSTA BRUCE

VO JOHN N

RUSSO JOHN
MINAHAN WILLIAM H
CULBERTSON FRANK
RUGGIERI JOHN A
BERBERIAN RICHARD M
MANOS STEVEN A
WHITON DOUGLAS S

79
78

76

70

80
79
79

77

75

81

79
79

77
76

74

67

20
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23
20
20
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26.5
23.5
20
20
26.5
22
19
27
21



Trophy Report DOUBLES N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB 05/21/23
Total Shooters 54

Squad Name Spcl AA A B C D
NH 16 22107 3.3 HENRIQUEZ LEONARDO | | | 97 | | | B
MA @5 12598 12.1 DONOVAN PAUL M | | | 95 | | | B
MA 20 73909 8.3 MACMASTER THOMAS W | | | 94 | | | B
NH 08 15012 5.1 GREEN JASON E | | | 94 | | | B
MA 13 16156 5.5 LOMBARDY MICHAEL D | | | 94 | | | B
MA 90 01886 9.2 COSTA BRUCE | | | 93 | | | B
CT 02 16869 7.1 WARE GEORGE W | | | 92 | | | B
NH 16 26866 3.1 GOLDFARB MARC E | | | 92 | | | B
MA 18 50532 11.1 MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH | | | 90 | | | B
NH 19 33818 4.2 CANNILLO JOHN A | | | 90 | | | B
MA 95 03131 9.1 MANOS STEVEN A | | | 89 | | | B
MA 89 05163 9.5 REBELLO WALTER A | | | 89 | | | B
MA 91 03178 2.4 ASHER WILLIAM E | | | 89 | | | B
NH 11 10872 3.2 MANNISTO JARI P | | | 89 | | | B
MA 18 50088 4.5 HUBER THOMAS P | | | 88 | | | B
MA @8 11720 8.2 MACMASTER DAVID | | | 88 | | | B
MA 82 01907 11.3  PLATT JR ROBERT R | | | 87 | | | B
NH 08 11231 1.4 EATON PETER C | | | 87 | | | B
NH 14 15180 7.4 FICHTNER JOE W | | | 86 | | | B
MA 87 97026 12.3  HEWETT RICHARD G | | | 85 | | | B
MA @5 16861 3.5 SCOTT ROBERT A | | | 85 | | | B
MA 16 20931 6.3 MURPHY BRUCE Q | | | 85 | | | B
MA 12 15394 8.1 GRANT DANIEL L | | | 85 | | | B
MA 11 13614 6.2 LAFERRIERE WAYNE S | | | 85 | | | B
MA 10 14169 6.1 MONAHAN THOMAS A | | | 84 | | | B
MA @6 18329 2.2 BERARDINELLI DAVE P | | | 84 | | | B
MA 83 03891 12.2 BEAN DAVID L | | | 84 | | | B
NH 20 68240 7.3 HOWE GARY | | | 84 | | | B
NH 99 04788 1.1 CULBERTSON FRANK | | | 83 | | | B
NH 26 00487 1.5 BOMBARD RICHARD J | | | 83 | | | B
MA 91 06252 6.5 MILLER STEPHEN M | | | 82 | | | B
MA @5 16139 2.1 BRISTOL JR WALTER J | | | 81 | | | B
MA 21 15935 2.5 LUCIA CADEN JR | | | 81 | | | B
MA 21 20475 7.5 CAMPBELL BRIAN D | | | 81 | | | B
MA 12 15621 5.2 FAUCI LEONARD | | | 81 | | | B
MA 90 02503 7.2 SANSONETTI ERIC J | | | 80 | | | B
NH 16 21478 8.5 CAGLIUSO GEORGE M | | | 80 | | | B
NH 19 38334 4.4 VO JOHN N | | | 79 | | | B
NH 18 56037 5.3 BOUCHER MARTIN | | | 78 | | | B
MA 20 68978 2.3 AYOTTE ALLAN | | | 77 | | | B
MA 17 76859 5.4 WHITNEY DON P | | | 77 | | | B
NH 22 13759 10.2 ROOF MARSHALL S IR | | | 77 | | | B
MA 80 04054 4.1 HARSFALD STEVEN J | | | 76 | | | B
MA 22 06633 9.4 KNOWLES EDDIE | | | 76 | | | B
RI 17 77714 11.2 NAYLOR DAVID A | | | 75 | | | B
MA 22 12065 9.3 RYCHLIK WILLIAM | | | 74 | | | B
NH 22 13760 10.3 ROOF KYLE M | | | 73 | | | B
NH 23 06533 1.2 RUSSO JOHN | | | 72 | | | B
MA 16 24432 4.3 STEED TIMOTHY 3 | | | 72 | | | B
RI 78 00132 3.4 RUGGIERI JOHN A | | | 72 | | | B
NH 13 11850 1.3 LITTLE ROBERT F | | | 71 | | | B
MA 16 26012 6.4 KELLY KEITH | | | 68 | | | B
MA 16 20591 8.4 CAGLIUSO KENNETH J | | | 66 | | | B
NH 26 00421 12.5 BERBERIAN RICHARD M | | | 61 | | | B



